Model Dimension Wattage Optical Beam angle Single CCT Efficacy Lumens Voltage Dimmable CRI UGR
Flicker
Rate
SCDM
1FTBA-3CEV1FT10W
AD1UVXXK110WH L305xH54xW82.5mm
10W
PC

| WiFi-RDM01 = WiFi-
Surface Mount
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Model#: CANNEX G3 B A-3CEV1FT10WAD1UV27K110WH
www.nuordic.com | info@nuordic.com | 561-695-4107
Construction
LED Drivers
• Class II UL certi�ed driver
• Traditional electronic drivers are available for 120- 277V
applications
LED Optics
• Fixture equipped with proprietary 80+ or 90+ CRI LED
module available in any single CCT
• Designers can achieve optimal results for any installation with
optical control options, covering both perpendicular and
deliver the perfect wash or graze as needed.
Mounting
Electrical
• 0-10V  Dimming provided as standard  dimming from 1-1100%
• DMX512 control (optional)
• Bluetooth 5.0 SIG Mesh (optional)
Weight
• Operating temperature range: -25° C to 50° C
• Suit for wet location
Approvals
• ETL - listed for wet locations
• Tested to IESNA LM-79 and LM-80
• Five year warranty standard.
To 200FT for dimmers with 50mA current rating.
3/ 12
Run Length Limits (ft) 1FT
Fixture Input Wattage
Maximum Run Length (ft) @ 120V
Maximum Run Length (ft) @ 277V
4FT
Run Length Limits
  10W   40W
  72‘  72‘
  165‘   165‘
•
Notes:
1.When 1FT and 4FT are used on a line, all lamps must use the same power level, such as high-end, mid-range,
and low-end,otherwise the brightness will be inconsistent.
2.Run must be limited to 72 ft when using both 1FT and 4FT �xtures in s single run at 120V,
Run must be limited to 165 ft when using both 1FT and 4FT �xtures in a single run at 277V.
3 .Run length is limited based on common 30mA dimmer limit, Run length could be extended
 Anodized extruded aluminum housing
• Die-cast end caps with IP65 sealing
• Co-extruded optical diffuser
• 1ft/4ft modular lengths
• The end-cap can be removed to replace the lens
angle and LED
Surface Mount
•
CANNEX G3 EXTERIOR COVE LIGHT
Warranty
• IP65 test
Die-casting construction with ±60° aiming range
• Multi-surface installation (wall/ceiling/surface)